MERCURY MEDICAL® Page 288 (800) 835-MMED � (727) 573-0088 � FAX (800) 990-6375
Oxygen/Aerosol/Accessories
Patented Technology
The Science - Predictable Oxygen Delivery
The Innovation - Directional Diffuser Technology
The Results - Open Oxygen Systems
SAFE

patient and caregiver
�Minimal contact oxygen delivery system
ORDER CODES:
#EM-OC-1025 - box of 25
#EM-OC-1025-8 - with tubing - box of 25
#EM-OC-2025 - Rate Trend Monitoring - box of 25
#EM-OC-2025-8 - with tubing - Rate Trend Monitoring - box of 25
Oxygen Flow Approximate O2
Settings Concentrations
1 LPM 21% - 27%
2 LPM 28% - 31%